
Masala Chiya 
Black Tea 
Oolong Tea 
Green Tea 
Blue Tea 
Thai Tea

Milk Tea

MENU

Mango 
Strawberry
Watermelon 
Avocado
Peachy Peach
Choco Nutella

Slushie

Brown Sugar Milk 
Matcha W/Oat Milk 
Butterfly Lemonade
Mango Lassi 
Ube Milk 

Special 

Mango Green Tea 
Strawberry Green 
Peach Green Tea
House Green Tea
Honey Lemon Tea

Fruit Tea 

Chicken Momo
Vegetable Momo 

Mo : Mo

Ask us for Tea Tasting.

Masala Chiya
Top of World 
Black Tea 
Green Tea
Oolong Tea  

Hot Tea 

Cookies 
 

Snacks

$5.00|$5.50
$5.00|$5.50
$5.00|$5.50
$5.00|$5.50
$5.00|$5.50
$5.00|$5.50

$5.88|$6.88
$5.88|$6.88
$5.88|$6.88
$5.88|$6.88
$5.88|$6.88

$5.88|$6.88
$5.88|$6.88
$5.88|$6.88
$5.88|$6.88
$5.88|$6.88
$5.88|$6.88

$5.88|$6.88
$5.88|$6.88
$5.88|$6.88
$5.88|$6.88
$5.88|$6.88

$4.30
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00

$2.75|$3.80

$13.00
$13.00

Add-ons
Boba/ Popping Boba 
Plant Based Milk
 

$0.75
$1.00

Loose Leaf Tea
Top Of the World
Kanchanjunga Black
Kanchanjunga Green
Chai 

$15|$45
$10|$30
$10|$30
$10|$30
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For special day reservations:
+123-456-7890

Humus
Crispy Chicken Pieces
Sausage Plate
Cheese Plate
Fried Potatoes

Starters

MENU

Chicken Pasta
Meat Pasta
Noodle

Pastas

Arugula Salad
Mediterranean Salad
Chicken Salad

Salads

Curry Chicken
Grilled Chicken
Tenderloin
Meatball

Main Courses 

Brownie
Cheesecake

Desserts

*Please ask for the account at the desk.

Sandwich
Chicken wrap
Meat Wrap
Toast
Chicken Burger
Hamburger

Street Food

Water
Mineral water
Coffee

Drinks

$52
$52
$52
$52
$52

$52
$52
$52

$52
$52
$52

$52
$52
$52

$52
$52
$52
$52
$52
$52

$10
$10
$10

$52
$52


