#### Yeti Tea &

# **MENU**

# Milk Tea

\$5.00 \$5.50
\$5.00 \$5.50
\$5.00 \$5.50
\$5.00 \$5.50
\$5.00 \$5.50
\$5.00 \$5.50

# Special

Brown Sugar Milk	\$5.88 \$6.88
	•
Matcha W/Oat Milk	\$5.88 \$6.88
Butterfly Lemonade	\$5.88 \$6.88
Mango Lassi	\$5.88 \$6.88
Ube Milk	\$5.88 \$6.88

#### Fruit Tea

Mango	Green	Teα	\$5.88	
Strawb	erry G	Green	\$5.88	
Peach	Green	Teα	\$5.88	\$6.88
House	Green	Teα	\$5.88	
Honey	Lemon	Teα	\$5.88	\$6.88

#### **Hot Tea**

Masala Chiya	\$4.30
Top of World	\$5.00
Black Tea	\$5.00
Green Tea	\$5.00
Oolona Tea	\$5.00

### Slushie

Mango	\$5.88 \$6.	88
Strawberry	\$5.88 \$6.	88
Watermelon	\$5.88 \$6.	88
Avocado	\$5.88 \$6.	88
Peachy Peach	\$5.88 \$6.	
Choco Nutella	\$5.88 \$6.	88

# Mo: Mo

Chicken Momo	\$13.00
Vegetable Momo	\$13.00

# Add-ons

Boba/	Popping Boba	\$0.75
Plant	Based Milk	\$1.00

# Snacks

Cookies \$2.75|\$3.80

#### **Loose Leaf Tea**

Top Of the World	\$15 \$45
Kanchanjunga Black	\$10 \$30
Kanchanjunga Green	\$10 \$30
Chai	\$10 \$30

Ask us for Tea Tasting.



# **MENU**

# Milk Tea

\$5.00 \$5.50
\$5.00 \$5.50
\$5.00 \$5.50
\$5.00 \$5.50
\$5.00 \$5.50
\$5.00 \$5.50

### **Fruit Tea**

Mango	Green	Teα	\$5.88	\$6.88
Strawb	erry 0	Green	\$5.88	\$6.88
Peach	Green	Teα	\$5.88	\$6.88
House	Green	Teα	\$5.88	
Honey	Lemon	Tea	\$5.88	\$6.88

### Slushie

Mango	\$5.88	
Strawberry	\$5.88	\$6.88
Watermelon	\$5.88	\$6.88
Avocado	\$5.88	
Peachy Peach	\$5.88	
Choco Nutella	\$5.88	\$6.88

# Add-ons

Boba/	Popping Boba	\$0.75
Plant	Based Milk	\$1.00

# Special

Brown Sugar Milk	\$5.88   \$6.88
Matcha W/Oat Milk	\$5.88   \$6.88
Butterfly Lemonade	\$5.88   \$6.88
Mango Lassi	\$5.88   \$6.88
Ube Milk	\$5.88   \$6.88

### **Hot Tea**

Masala Chiya	\$4.30
Top of World	\$5.00
Black Tea	\$5.00
Green Tea	\$5.00
Oolong Tea	\$5.00

### Mo: Mo

Chicken Momo	\$13.00
Vegetable Momo	\$13.00

# Snacks

Cookies \$2.75|\$3.80

#### **Loose Leaf Tea**

Top Of the World	\$15 \$45
Kanchanjunga Black	\$10   \$30
Kanchanjunga Green	\$10   \$30
Chai	\$10 \$30

Ask us for Tea Tasting.



# **MENU**

# Starters

Humus	\$52
Crispy Chicken Pieces	\$52
Sausage Plate	\$52
Cheese Plate	\$52
Fried Potatoes	\$52

#### **Main Courses**

Curry Chicken	\$52
Grilled Chicken	\$52
Tenderloin	\$52
Meathall	

#### Pastas

Chicken Pasta	\$52
Meat Pasta	\$52
Noodle	\$52

#### Salads

Arugula Salad		\$52
Mediterranean	Salad	\$52
Chicken Salad		\$52

# **Street Food**

Sandwich	\$52
Chicken wrap	\$52
Meat Wrap	\$52
Toast	\$52
Chicken Burger	\$52
Hamburger	\$52

#### Desserts

Brownie	\$52
Cheesecake	\$52

# Drinks

Water		\$10
Mineral	water	\$10
Coffee		\$10

For special day reservations: +123-456-7890

\*Please ask for the account at the desk.